
 

 

 

 

HOME FARM EQUESTRIAN CENTRE 
 

Friday 27
th

 June  2014 
 

CLASS 1 Prelim 13WQ 
 

JUDGE: Judith Harris ( List 1) 

 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
1 

 
R 

Jill Cartlidge 
(250287) 

 
Manuka Bay (1431531) 

 
52 

 
155 

 
64.5 

 
1st 

 

 
17 

 
R 

Terri-Ann 
Watkins (1411185) 

Turfbury Tzar 
Tajekstan (1431681) 

 
47 

 
141.5 

 
58.9 

 
2nd 

 

 
2 

 
O 

 
Lynette Ayres  

 
Brulea Prince  

 
51 

 
153 

 
63.7 

 
1st 

 

 
3 

 
H/C 

Kate Evans 
(403373) 

 
Ptashka (60729) 

 
50 

 
148 

 
61.6 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

CLASS 2 Prelim 14WQ  

 

JUDGE: Judith Harris ( List 1) 

 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
4 

 
O 

Melissa Gerrard 
(328987) 

Iggy Uit Lincholts 
Nering 

 
57 

 
170 

 
70.8 

 
1st 

 
YES 

 
1 

 
R 

Jill Cartlidge 
(250287) 

Manuka Bay 
(1431531) 

 
53 

 
153 

 
63.7 

 
1st 

 

 
15 

 
R 

Sara Barnard 
(400130) 

Mister Pinkerton 
(56133) 

 
50 

 
150 

 
62.5 

 
2nd 

 

 
17 

 
R 

Terri-Ann Watkins 
(1411185) 

Turfbury Tzar 
Tajekstan (1431681) 

 
48 

 
141 

 
58.7 

 
3rd 

 

 
3 

 
H/C 

 
Kate Evans (403373) 

 
Ptashka (60729) 

 
51 

 
153 

 
63.7 

  

 
10 

 
H/C 

Theresa Smyth 
(90301) 

Angels Ebony 
(1431789A) 

 
50 

 
149.5 

 
62.2 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

CLASS 3 Novice 28 W   

 

JUDGE: Judith Harris ( List 1) 

 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
8 

 
O 

Melissa Gerrard 
(328987) 

 
Seco (58333)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

 
60 

 
173 

 
72 

 
1st 

 
YES 

 
14 

 
R 

Natalie Hill 
(357650) 

Apple Mack 
(5277006141) 

 
53 

 
163 

 
67.9 

 
1st 

 

 
7 

 
R 

Saska Ingram  
(308935) 

Ruxton Carillion 
(59600) 

 
49 

 
150 

 
62.5 

 
2nd 

 

 
6 

 
R 

Vicki Tarry 
(1410918) 

Bach Van De- (1431251) 

Pannenberghoeve  
 

49 
 

146 
 

60.8 
 

3rd 
 

 
15 

 
T 

Sara Barnard 
(400130) 

Mister Pinkerton 
(56133) 

 
46 

 
141.5 

 
58.9 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

CLASS 4 Novice 30WQ   

 

JUDGE: Judith Harris ( List 1) 

 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
8 

 
O 

Melissa Gerrard 
(328987) 

 
Seco (58333)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

 
52 

 
167 

 
64.2 

 
1st 

 

 
14 

 
R 

Natalie Hill 
(357650) 

Apple Mack 
(5277006141) 

 
53 

 
170.5 

 
65.5 

 
1st 

 

 
7 

 
R 

Saska Ingram  
(308935) 

Ruxton Carillion 
(59600) 

 
50 

 
168.5 

 
64.8 

 
2nd 

 

 
6 

 
R 

Vicki Tarry 
(1410918) 

Bach Van De- (1431251) 

Pannenberghoeve  
 

50 
 

161 
 

61.9 
 

3rd 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
CLASS 5 Elementary 42 W 

 

JUDGE: Judith Harris ( List 1) 

 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
9 

 
R 

David Freeney 
(2.95558) 

CLS Hidalgo  
(Ticket No 11712) 

 
54 

 
216 

 
67.5 

 
1st 

 

 
12 

 
R 

 
Claire Talbot (88226) 

 

Nye Flyer (1431727) 
 

50 
 

202.5 
 

63.2 
 

2nd 
 

 
11 

 
R 

 
Jane Radburn (43539) 

For the fun of it 
(43539) 

 
45 

 
185.5 

 
57.9 

 
3rd 

 

 
CLASS 6 Elementary 49WQ  

 

JUDGE: Judth Harris ( List 1) 
 

 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
9 

 
R 

David Freeney 
(2.95558) 

CLS Hidalgo  
(Ticket No 11713) 

 
56 

 
206 

 
68.6 

  

 
11 

 
R 

 
Jane Radburn (43539) 

For the fun of it 
(43539) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   
END 

 
END 

     

 


